Key Features:
CONSTRUCTION RECESSED HOUSING MOUNTING
* Die cast aluminum trim ring, and die formed aluminum frame. * May be installed in IC recessed housings in direct
OPTICS * PMMA light guide panel, thickness: 3mm    contact with insulation
LED * 2835 SMD LED (0.5W/pc), IESNA IM-80 compliance LED DRIVER
ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX MOUNTING * Driver is a 120V input, high efficiency, dimmable
* May be used in compatible electrical junction boxes in direct   electronic power supply providing DC power to LED.
  with insulation including spray foam insulation. * Driver is replaceable if it is should be required

Lumen EFF
70lm/W
Order information:
JXL-CH04-T10W-UDH 30K 80 MW
75lm/W
Rated*3
IP
Life (L70)
Triac 50,000h IP40
JXL-TZ06-T12W-UDH 12W 110° Triac
JXL-TZ04-T10W-UDH 10W 110°
50,000h IP40
Model Number Power Beam Angle
Overlap trim:
File Controlled No.:
Date:
PRODUCTS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Version No.
Products Size:
4“ 6”
Aperture:
Ceiling opening
Height:
Weight:
Dimming
Specification:
JXL-TZ04-T10W-UDH-30K80MW
*3 L70 = 70% lumen maintenance (when light output drops below 70% of initial output). Ambient luminaire
temperatures specified. Lumen maintenance calculations are based on lifetime prediction graphs supplied by LED
source manufacturers. Calculations for white-light LED fixtures are based on measurements that comply with IES LM-
80-08 testing procedures.
2018.1.10Version 1.0
6IN LED Slim Panel Down Light
8IN LED Slim Panel Down Light
 1440lm80lm/WJXL-TA08-T18W-UDD 18W 110° Triac 50,000h IP40
223mm
208mm
15mm
15mm
8”
JXL-CH04-T10W-UDH, 4,000K, 110° beam angle
Polar Candela Distribution Illuminance at Distance
Lumens  772lm
Efficacy  75lm/W
JXL-CH06-T12W-UDH, 4,000K, 110° beam angle
Polar Candela Distribution Illuminance at Distance
Lumens  772lm
Efficacy  75lm/W
Note: Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.